
Rk. Start# Start Skipper Crew1 Crew2 Crew3 Crew4 Club Boot YS-Z ges.Dist

Cruiser
1. 54 Nd Wolfgang Mayrhofer Andrea Mayrhofer Barbara Mayrhofer Katharina Mayrhofer UYCNs Manta 19 786 9,171 12,014 nm
2. 46 Nd Susanne Geiger Markus Hans Geiger OeSV Venus 750 9,115 11,394 nm
3. 48 Nd Christian Hess Rainer Lehner Herbert Eisterer Franz Hess OeSV Delphia 29 684 9,991 11,390 nm
4. 42 Nd Andreas Dragosits Michael Roth OeSV Fan20 750 9,067 11,334 nm
5. 55 Nd Karl Minhard Gerhard Meixner YCP Neptun 22 720 9,179 11,014 nm
6. 49 Nd Martin Himmelbauer Martin Biedermann SCNW Sunbeam 25 720 9,176 11,011 nm
7. 53 Nd Thomas Maximiuk Eva Maximiuk PSC Sunbeam 22.1 696 9,424 10,932 nm
8. 13 Mö Thomas Horvatits Karoline Horvatits - Sunbeam 24.2 KS 690 8,965 10,310 nm
9. 52 Nd Christian Laa ÖHYC Peiso 22 S 702 8,783 10,277 nm

10. 31 R Hubert Scheibelmasser KYC Saturn 25 Cruiser 645 9,103 9,785 nm
11. 11 R Michael Grimm Harald Schwanzer BYC Focus 660 720 8,106 9,727 nm
12. 21 R Wolfgang Kucera Rene Altenburger Helmut Knödel Thorsten Knabe OeSV Delphia 26 690 8,407 9,668 nm
13. 24 R Josef Moser Barbara Rehling OeSV Sunbeam 22 KS 732 7,835 9,559 nm
14. 35 R Herbert Vargyas SCR Peiso 26 690 8,165 9,389 nm
15. 2 R Michael Böhm Sabine Böhm OeSV Arion 29 708 7,710 9,097 nm
16. 10 R Alexander Grabenhofer-Eggerth Clara Tschavoll Christoph Fehringer - Peiso 25 780 6,757 8,784 nm
17. 29 Mö Oliver Pertl Jennifer Koch B2S-YC Peiso 25 774 6,771 8,735 nm
18. 18 R Maximilian Knoll Sarah Knoll Nikolaus Seidl Mario Aichinger BYC Sun 2000 726 7,130 8,627 nm
19. 36 R Gerhard Wagner Ivica Bistrovic OeSV Shark 24 702 7,307 8,549 nm
20. 22 R Hubert Lechner Reinhard Lechner Jonas Lechner Nicolas Lechner Heidi Lechner YCTM Balaton 24 744 6,336 7,856 nm
21. 5 Reinhard Dörflinger SAF Scholz 22 642 - - DNC

Cruiser YS 610-710
1. 48 Nd Christian Hess Rainer Lehner Herbert Eisterer Franz Hess OeSV Delphia 29 684 9,991 11,390 nm
2. 53 Nd Thomas Maximiuk Eva Maximiuk PSC Sunbeam 22.1 696 9,424 10,932 nm
3. 13 Mö Thomas Horvatits Karoline Horvatits - Sunbeam 24.2 KS 690 8,965 10,310 nm
4. 52 Nd Christian Laa ÖHYC Peiso 22 S 702 8,783 10,277 nm
5. 31 R Hubert Scheibelmasser KYC Saturn 25 Cruiser 645 9,103 9,785 nm
6. 21 R Wolfgang Kucera Rene Altenburger Helmut Knödel Thorsten Knabe OeSV Delphia 26 690 8,407 9,668 nm
7. 35 R Herbert Vargyas SCR Peiso 26 690 8,165 9,389 nm
8. 2 R Michael Böhm Sabine Böhm OeSV Arion 29 708 7,710 9,097 nm
9. 36 R Gerhard Wagner Ivica Bistrovic OeSV Shark 24 702 7,307 8,549 nm

10. 5 Reinhard Dörflinger SAF Scholz 22 642 - - DNC

Cruiser YS >710
1. 54 Nd Wolfgang Mayrhofer Andrea Mayrhofer Barbara Mayrhofer Katharina Mayrhofer UYCNs Manta 19 786 9,171 12,014 nm
2. 46 Nd Susanne Geiger Markus Hans Geiger OeSV Venus 750 9,115 11,394 nm
3. 42 Nd Andreas Dragosits Michael Roth OeSV Fan20 750 9,067 11,334 nm
4. 55 Nd Karl Minhard Gerhard Meixner YCP Neptun 22 720 9,179 11,014 nm
5. 49 Nd Martin Himmelbauer Martin Biedermann SCNW Sunbeam 25 720 9,176 11,011 nm
6. 11 R Michael Grimm Harald Schwanzer BYC Focus 660 720 8,106 9,727 nm

ber.Dist



7. 24 R Josef Moser Barbara Rehling OeSV Sunbeam 22 KS 732 7,835 9,559 nm
8. 10 R Alexander Grabenhofer-Eggerth Clara Tschavoll Christoph Fehringer - Peiso 25 780 6,757 8,784 nm
9. 29 Mö Oliver Pertl Jennifer Koch B2S-YC Peiso 25 774 6,771 8,735 nm

10. 18 R Maximilian Knoll Sarah Knoll Nikolaus Seidl Mario Aichinger BYC Sun 2000 726 7,130 8,627 nm
11. 22 R Hubert Lechner Reinhard Lechner Jonas Lechner Nicolas Lechner Heidi Lechner YCTM Balaton 24 744 6,336 7,856 nm

Multihulls
1. 57 Nd Christoph Quaß OeSV Dragonfly 800 510 15,837 13,462 nm
2. 50 Nd Robert Klimitschek YCW A-Cat 456 16,886 12,833 nm
3. 40 Nd Helmut Böhm Andreas Bergler Nervin Köhler Klemens Wandl UYCNs X-2120 "Love Love" 550 13,816 12,665 nm
4. 6 Nd Leopold Drechsler Stephan Seiringer OeSV Dragonfly 800 510 14,310 12,164 nm
5. 63 Mö Norbert Stangelmaier Julia Stangelmaier Gereon Henkes YCM Hobie Tiger 450 15,478 11,609 nm
6. 28 R Peter Pelz Günter Stagl BYC Nacra Inter 20 438 14,195 10,363 nm
7. 47 Nd Philipp Herzog UYCNs Topcat K3 492 11,530 9,455 nm
8. 59 Michael Walter YES A-Cat 456 - - DNC

Racer
1. 33 Mö Bernd Tremmel Werner Tremmel YCM 16m² JKr 624 11,820 12,292 nm
2. 41 Nd Martin Dominkus Günter Grigar UYCNs FD 558 13,004 12,094 nm
3. 12 Nd Anton Horvath Irene Horvath UYCNs 16m² JKr 624 11,050 11,492 nm
4. 58 Nd Michael Schwabl Alexander Sturm Thomas Hinterleithner Konstantin Kobale KYC Lago 26 OD 552 12,307 11,323 nm
5. 4 R Peter Czajka Thomas Czajka BYC 16m² JKr 624 10,876 11,311 nm
6. 19 R Helmut Kroyer Helmut Tremmel BYC 16m² JKr 624 10,728 11,157 nm
7. 56 Nd Christian Pronay Dieter Strehly Gerhard Böhm s4o Shark 24 702 9,525 11,145 nm
8. 20 R Clemens Kruse Barbara Czajka Lia u.Niklas Czajka-Kruse Sabine Czajka Florian Kruse BYC Surprise 642 10,265 10,984 nm
9. 44 Nd Daniel Ebster Ebster OeSV Skippi 650 618 10,651 10,970 nm

10. 60 Mö Rudolf M. Bräuer Charlotte Bräuer Rudolf Bräuer Kerstin Griebler YCZ Sunbeam 29 720 9,091 10,910 nm
11. 51 Nd Wolfgang Kraft-Schalk Christina Kraft-Schalk Peter Wagner Ivan Taborsky AASC Skippi 650 618 10,571 10,888 nm
12. 62 Mö Thomas Prückler Manfred Parthe YCM First 18 SE 654 9,747 10,624 nm
13. 39 Nd Andrea Berger-Haider Werner Berger UYCNs 20m² JKr 576 11,035 10,593 nm
14. 27 Nd Andrew Parker Jim Beardsley Philipp Schmid Rebecca Adeline VISC Sprinto 612 10,333 10,540 nm
15. 9 R Johann Fazokas Robert Kletzander Martin Sauer BYC X-2358 "Trine II" 720 8,768 10,522 nm
16. 37 R Michael Wagner BYC Friendship 27 684 9,228 10,520 nm
17. 7 Nd Franz Dürbeck Oliver Springer YCA 20m² JKr 630 9,985 10,485 nm
18. 15 R Peter Janisch Maximilian Tomaschek Kathrin Reiter B2S-YC Sprinto 612 10,271 10,476 nm
19. 16 R Georg Janisch Valerie Rymarz SC AMS 15m² JKr 624 9,848 10,242 nm
20. 61 Mö Johann Horvath Christian Sommer Helmut Thüringer YCM X-3035 "Morning Sun" 732 8,336 10,170 nm
21. 30 R Rupert Rathner Florian Rathner Manfred Prinz YCTM Peiso 22 738 8,240 10,136 nm
22. 64 R Christian Vago Johann Spitzauer Gabor Meszner Norbert Völler - Lago 26 OD 555 10,881 10,065 nm
23. 43 Nd Burkhard Dworan Lukas Kolla Philipp Kolla Christian Bors OeSV Teuton 800 588 9,939 9,740 nm
24. 17 R Bernhard Karner Manfred Rauchbauer Gert Tschabuschnig SCFE Dehlya 25 708 8,153 9,621 nm
25. 45 Nd Gerfried Falb Karl Falb Martin Falb OeSV First 18 SE 654 8,819 9,612 nm
26. 34 R Martin Trisko Christine Gränitz-Trisko B2S-YC Shark 24 702 8,197 9,590 nm
27. 38 R Christian Wimmer Wolfgang Öbel SCR Etap 21i 720 7,960 9,552 nm
28. 23 R Andreas Luef Erich Zethner Caroline Matzner YCM Shark 24 672 8,504 9,525 nm



29. 8 R Alexander Fally Peter Niedereder Clemens Kloss BYC Dehlya 25 708 8,045 9,493 nm
30. 14 R Wolfgang Huber Juliana Huber YCTM Sun Fast 20 696 7,800 9,048 nm
31. 26 R Katharina Palleschitz Maya Handler Jakob Meller Nick Pedersen BYC Aquila 660 7,718 8,489 nm
32. 25 Jörg Nemeth BYC 16m² JKr 618 - - DNC
32. 1 Christian Bayer-Paltauf BYC Sprinto 612 - - DNC
32. 32 Michael Stöger B2S-YC Sprinto 612 - - DNC
32. 3 Herbert Miksch BYC E-Scow 564 - - DNC

Racer YS 610-710 ohne Gleiter
1. 56 Nd Christian Pronay Dieter Strehly Gerhard Böhm s4o Shark 24 702 9,525 11,145 nm
2. 20 R Clemens Kruse Barbara Czajka Lia u.Niklas Czajka-Kruse Sabine Czajka Florian Kruse BYC Surprise 642 10,265 10,984 nm
3. 44 Nd Daniel Ebster Ebster OeSV Skippi 650 618 10,651 10,970 nm
4. 51 Nd Wolfgang Kraft-Schalk Christina Kraft-Schalk Peter Wagner Ivan Taborsky AASC Skippi 650 618 10,571 10,888 nm
5. 37 R Michael Wagner BYC Friendship 27 684 9,228 10,520 nm
6. 17 R Bernhard Karner Manfred Rauchbauer Gert Tschabuschnig SCFE Dehlya 25 708 8,153 9,621 nm
7. 34 R Martin Trisko Christine Gränitz-Trisko B2S-YC Shark 24 702 8,197 9,590 nm
8. 23 R Andreas Luef Erich Zethner Caroline Matzner YCM Shark 24 672 8,504 9,525 nm
9. 8 R Alexander Fally Peter Niedereder Clemens Kloss BYC Dehlya 25 708 8,045 9,493 nm

10. 14 R Wolfgang Huber Juliana Huber YCTM Sun Fast 20 696 7,800 9,048 nm

Racer YS >710 ohne Gleiter
1. 60 Mö Rudolf M. Bräuer Charlotte Bräuer Rudolf Bräuer Kerstin Griebler YCZ Sunbeam 29 720 9,091 10,910 nm
2. 9 R Johann Fazokas Robert Kletzander Martin Sauer BYC X-2358 "Trine II" 720 8,768 10,522 nm
3. 61 Mö Johann Horvath Christian Sommer Helmut Thüringer YCM X-3035 "Morning Sun" 732 8,336 10,170 nm
4. 30 R Rupert Rathner Florian Rathner Manfred Prinz YCTM Peiso 22 738 8,240 10,136 nm
5. 38 R Christian Wimmer Wolfgang Öbel SCR Etap 21i 720 7,960 9,552 nm

Singlehanded
1. 37 R Michael Wagner BYC Friendship 27 684 9,228 10,520 nm
2. 52 Nd Christian Laa ÖHYC Peiso 22 S 702 8,783 10,277 nm
3. 31 R Hubert Scheibelmasser KYC Saturn 25 Cruiser 645 9,103 9,785 nm
4. 35 R Herbert Vargyas SCR Peiso 26 690 8,165 9,389 nm
5. 25 Jörg Nemeth BYC 16m² JKr 618 - - DNC

Schnellster Monohull
1. 41 Nd Martin Dominkus Günter Grigar UYCNs FD 558 13,004 12,094 nm

Schnellster Multihull
1. 50 Nd Robert Klimitschek YCW A-Cat 456 16,886 12,833 nm


